Run Date  7/27/2023
Run Time 10:29:35 AM
PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME
13215 C-BURKS, AMANDA
13256 (C-COOPENHAVER, ANGELLE
13243 (C-DAVIS, CATHERINE
13277 C-DICKERSON, ANDREW
13213 C-DUDCHOCK, DAVID
13200 C-FITZPATRICK, KRISTIN
13212 C-FUNK, BRANDON
13278 (C-GONZALEZ, SABRINA
C- GREGORY, CANDACE
13190 C-GRIFFITH, LAURA
13257 C-HILL, CATHRYN
13198 (C-HORNSBY, MEREDITH
13221 (C-JONES, MARYN

SCHOOL
FOREST OAKS ELEM

CALERA MIDDLE
OAK MTN MIDDLE
CALERA HIGH
HELENA HIGH
WILSONVILLE ELEM
SCISC

CALERA ELEM

NEW DIRECTION

ELVIN HILL ELEM

MT LAUREL ELEM

LNLC

CALERA INTER

Shelby County Board of Education

Personnel Actions
Board Date 2023-07-27

New Employees - Certified

JOB
Instructional Coach

6th gr teacher
Science teacher
Special Ed teacher
Health teacher

Elem Teacher
Career Coach
Kindergarten teacher

Special Ed teacher

Elem Teacher

Special Ed teacher

Library Media Spec

Elem Teacher

EFFECT DATE RANGE

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-07-28

2023-08-04
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REMARKS
Rep. Sarah Beck

Rep. Bari Lawson

Rep. Natalie Chartrand (Temp)
Rep. Christopher Etheredge
Rep. Scott Lowery

Rep. NEW (Temp)

Rep. Keyla Handley

Rep. Bryton Moore

Rep. Candance Gregory

Rep. Catherine Jones
Rep. Elizabeth Suber
Rep. Kelley Deason

Rep. Meagan Mooney



New Employees - Certified

EFFECT DATE RANGE REMARKS

PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME SCHOOL JOB

13282 (C-MARSHALL, ASHLEY CHELSEA PARK ELEM Interventionist 2023-08-04 Rep. NEW (Temp)
13242 C- MCDONALD, MARK HELENA HIGH Math teacher 2023-08-04 Rep. Mark McDonald
13219 C-MILLER, JOHNITA MONTEVALLO ELEM Elem Teacher 2023-08-04 Rep. Anna Smith
13284 (C-MORELAND, SUSANNAH HELENA ELEM Kindergarten teacher 2023-08-04 Rep. Sarah Oakes (Temp)
13214 (C- NONNEMACHER, MELANIE OAK MTN HIGH ELA teacher 2023-08-04 Rep. Laura Holland
13271 C- ROBERTSON, JOSHUA MONTEVALLO MIDDLE Social St teacher 2023-08-04 Rep. Charles Cofer
13191  C-SUITTS, JILL MONTEVALLO ELEM Elem Teacher 2023-08-04 Rep. Hannah Sierra
13280 C-WELLMAN, EMILY HELENA INTER Interventionist 2023-08-04 Rep. Margaret Herlihy (Temp)
13283 C- WILLIAMS, NORMAN MONTEVALLO HIGH PE Teacher 2023-08-04 Rep. NEW

New Employees - Support
PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME SCHOOL JOB EFFECT DATE RANGE REMARKS
13192 N-ALEXANDER, CHARKAAELA LNLC Paraeducator 2023-08-04 Rep. Tempestt Haynes
13260 N-BELCHER, LINDSAY OAK MTN MIDDLE Bus Driver/PO 2023-08-07 Rep. Gary Johnson
13222 N-CAESAR, VERLENCIA OAK MTN HIGH Paraeducator 2023-08-04 Rep. NEW
13237 N-CHANDLER, BELGEE OAK MTN HIGH Paraeducator 2023-08-04 Rep. Weston Durrwachter
13254 N-DOBBINS, APRIL HELENA MIDDLE School Secretary-12 Mo 2023-07-28 Rep. Tiffany Upshaw
13263 N-FRANKLIN, JOEY OAK MTN MIDDLE Bus Driver/PO 2023-08-07 Rep. NEW
13227 N-FULMER, ALEXIS HELENA MIDDLE Paraeducator 2023-08-04 Rep. Jacqueline Sargent



PAF #
13255

13218

13216

13196

13239

13197

13226

13201

13264

13253

13281

13199

13223

13241

13238

13279

EMPLOYEE NAME
N- GARCIA, AMANDA

N- GRAY, DARRANESHA
N- GREEN, MCKENZIE
N- HAND, AMANDA

N- HATCHER, EMILY

N- HELMS, AMANDA

N- HUNTER, CARA

N- MONTGOMERY, JOY EVANS

N- PATTERSON, RUSTY

N- PAYNE, BRIAN

N- ROBERTSON, RACHEL

N- ROGERS, CHRISTINE

N- SOUTHWORTH, KRISTEN

N- THOMAS-EVANS, JASMINE

N- TUCKER, JEAN

N- VANCE, EVONA

SCHOOL
OAK MTN MIDDLE

CALERA MIDDLE
FOREST OAKS ELEM
HELENA INTER
SHELBY COUNTY HIGH
CALERA MIDDLE
HELENA MIDDLE
HELENA INTER
VINCENT ELEM
HELENA INTER
COLUMBIANA MIDDLE
MONTEVALLO ELEM
OAK MTN HIGH

OAK MTN ELEM

OAK MTN MIDDLE

CALERA MIDDLE

New Employees - Support

JOB
Registrar

Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Bus Driver/PO
Paraeducator
Bus Driver/PO
Bus Driver/PO
Paraeducator
School Secretary-9.5 Mo
Paraeducator
Paraeducator
Bus Driver/PO

CNP Employee

EFFECT DATE RANGE

REMARKS

2023-08-01

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-07

2023-08-04

2023-08-07

2023-08-07

2023-08-04

2023-07-28

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-08-07

2023-08-02

Rep. Stephanie Kloibhofer

Rep. Kristen Sorrels

Rep. Bethany Davis

Rep. Manly Pratt

Rep. Sonya Knight

Rep. Andrea Howell

Rep. Tom Lefebvre

Rep. Christina Haney

Rep. Joseph Mobley

Rep. Kyle Waters

Rep. NEW

Rep. Maria Fletcher

Rep. Dwight Parker

Rep. Kimberly Hall

Rep. Mary Colville

Rep. Sherry Owens



PAF #

13288

13247

13225

13259

13210

13232

13211

13230

13206

EMPLOYEE NAME

C-AULTMAN, BETHANY

N- COLE, SYDNEY

C- delaTORRE, AMY

C-GRIER, LINDSAY

N- HOLCOMBE, THOMAS

C-KILGORE, LENA

N-MACE, MICHAEL

C-NORRIS, AMANDA

C-UNDERWOOD, SYDNEY

FR:

FR:

FR:

FR:

FR:

FR:

FR:

FR:

FR:

FROM

Special Ed teacher
CALERA MIDDLE

Paraeducator
CHELSEA PARK ELEM

Elem Teacher
OAK MTN INTER

Paraeducator
OAK MTN ELEM

Bus Driver/PO
LNLC

Counselor-10 Mo
OAK MTN HIGH

Bus Driver/PO
OAK MTN MIDDLE

Science teacher
CALERA HIGH

Counselor-9.5 Mo
HELENA MIDDLE

Transfers

T0

Prog Area Spec
TO: SSC

Paraeducator
TO: FOREST OAKS ELEM

Math Coach-10 Mo
TO: SCISC

Preschool teacher
TO: SSC

Bus Driver - Utility
TO: BUS SHOP

Counselor-9.5 Mo
TO: HELENA MIDDLE

Bus Driver/PO
TO: OAK MTN HIGH

Science teacher
TO: CHELSEA HIGH

Counselor-9.5 Mo
TO: CALERA ELEM

EFFECT DATE REMARKS

2023-07-28

2023-08-04

2023-07-21

2023-08-04

2023-08-07

2023-07-28

2023-08-07

2023-08-04

2023-07-28

Rep. NEW

Rep. Jennifer Houston

Rep. NEW

Rep. NEW

Rep. John Watkins

Rep. Syndey Underwood

Rep. Robert Devine

Rep. Adam Huddleston

Rep. Brianna Culp



PAF #
13204

EMPLOYEE NAME
C-MORGAN, TERRIE

PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME
13234 N-ADAMS, CHYANNE
13185 C-BARNETT, DREW
13272 C-BECKER, DALTON
13249 N-BURKS, AMANDA
13268 C-CHAPMAN, CHRISTINA
13269 N-CRITTENDEN, HEATHER
13270  C-HANN, AMY

13229 C-HUDDLESTON, ADAM
13276  N-JOHNSON, ALLEN
13220 C-LEMEN, TYLER

13178 N-LLOYD, AMBER

13251 N-MARTIN, SHARON
13273 N-MCGEE, ASHLEY
13176  C- OLIVARES, TANIA
13177  C-ORAVET, HOLLY

SCHOOL
OAK MTN ELEM

SCHOOL
MONTEVALLO HIGH

CALERA HIGH
MONTEVALLO ELEM
ELVIN HILL ELEM
MONTEVALLO ELEM
OAK MOUNTAIN ELEM
CHELSEA HIGH
CHELSEA HIGH
FOREST OAKS ELEM
MONTEVALLO ELEM

HELENA INTER

VINCENT MIDDLE HIGH

OAK MTN ELEM

CALERA MIDDLE

CALERA INTER

Upgrades

JOB
Elem Teacher

Separations

JOB
Paraeducator

Business teacher

PE Teacher

Bus Driver/PO

Elem Teacher

Paraeducator

ELA teacher

Science teacher

Custodian-12 Mo

Asst Principal 10.5 Mo

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

6th gr teacher

Elem Teacher Grades 1-5

EFFECT DATE

2023-07-19

EFEECT DATE

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-07-27

2023-07-21

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

REMARKS
Class Bto Class A

REMARKS



PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME
13236 N- PEARSON, JENNAFER
13180 N-PREWETT, MONIKA
13179 (C-STANDIFER, ANITA
13233 C-SYMONDS, KATIE
13267 C-TIDWELL, KIMBERLY
13235 N-WALKER, DENISE
PAF # EMPLOYEE NAME
13275 (C-BLAIR, NOEMI

13250 N-BONDS, TINA

13194 N-HORTON, REGINA
13245 (C-HOUSTON, JENNIFER
13266 N-MIMS, KRYSTAL
13208 N-NOLLIE, VERONICA
13203 C-POLIZOS, ASHLI

FR:

FR:

FR:

FR:

FR:

FR:

FR:

SCHOOL
FOREST OAKS ELEM

MT LAUREL ELEM

CALERA ELEM

INVERNESS ELEM

VINCENT ELEM

INVERNESS ELEM

FROM

ESL/ELL teacher
CHELSEA HIGH

Paraeducator
VINCENT MID/HIGH

Custodian-12 Mo
MONTEVALLO HIGH

Paraeducator
FOREST OAKS ELEM

School Secretary-9 Mo
VINCENT ELEM

Custodian-9 Mo
LNLC

Asst Principal 10.5 Mo
OAK MTN HIGH

Separations

JOB
Custodian-12 Mo

CNP Employee

Kindergarten teacher

Elem Teacher

Special Ed teacher

Paraeducator

Change in Status

T0

Spanish teacher
TO: CHELSEA HIGH

School Secretary-9 Mo
TO: VINCENT MID/HIGH

Custodian-9.5 Mo
TO: MONTEVALLO HIGH

Kindergarten teacher
TO: FOREST OAKS ELEM

Paraeducator
TO: VINCENT MID/HIGH

Custodian-9.5 Mo
TO: LNLC

Asst Principal 12 Mo
TO: OAK MTN HIGH

EFFECT DATE

2023-08-04

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

2023-05-26

REMARKS

EFFECT DATE REMARKS

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-07-28

2023-08-04

2023-08-04

2023-07-28

2023-07-28

Rep. Elizabeth Adams

Rep. Krystal Mims

Rep. Phillip Brookshire

Rep. Bailey Sartin

Rep. Wendy Veazey

Rep. Huell Dixon

Rep. Sandra Evers



