## **Shelby County Board of Education**

Run Date 7/27/2023

Run Time 10:29:35 AM

Page 1 of 6

# Personnel Actions Board Date 2023-07-27

#### **New Employees - Certified**

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	<u>JOB</u>	EFFECT DATE RANGE	REMARKS
13215	C-BURKS, AMANDA	FOREST OAKS ELEM	Instructional Coach	2023-08-04	Rep. Sarah Beck
13256	C- COOPENHAVER, ANGELLE	CALERA MIDDLE	6th gr teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Bari Lawson
13243	C- DAVIS, CATHERINE	OAK MTN MIDDLE	Science teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Natalie Chartrand (Temp)
13277	C-DICKERSON, ANDREW	CALERA HIGH	Special Ed teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Christopher Etheredge
13213	C-DUDCHOCK, DAVID	HELENA HIGH	Health teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Scott Lowery
13200	C-FITZPATRICK, KRISTIN	WILSONVILLE ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW (Temp)
13212	C-FUNK, BRANDON	SCISC	Career Coach	2023-08-04	Rep. Keyla Handley
13278	C- GONZALEZ, SABRINA	CALERA ELEM	Kindergarten teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Bryton Moore
	C- GREGORY, CANDACE	NEW DIRECTION	Special Ed teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Candance Gregory
13190	C- GRIFFITH, LAURA	ELVIN HILL ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Catherine Jones
13257	C-HILL, CATHRYN	MT LAUREL ELEM	Special Ed teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Elizabeth Suber
13198	C-HORNSBY, MEREDITH	LNLC	Library Media Spec	2023-07-28	Rep. Kelley Deason
13221	C-JONES, MARYN	CALERA INTER	Elem Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Meagan Mooney

#### **New Employees - Certified**

<u>PAF #</u> 13282	EMPLOYEE NAME C- MARSHALL, ASHLEY	SCHOOL CHELSEA PARK ELEM	JOB Interventionist	EFFECT DATE RANGE 2023-08-04	REMARKS Rep. NEW (Temp)
13242	C-MCDONALD, MARK	HELENA HIGH	Math teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Mark McDonald
13219	C-MILLER, JOHNITA	MONTEVALLO ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Anna Smith
13284	C-MORELAND, SUSANNAH	HELENA ELEM	Kindergarten teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Sarah Oakes (Temp)
13214	C-NONNEMACHER, MELANIE	OAK MTN HIGH	ELA teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Laura Holland
13271	C-ROBERTSON, JOSHUA	MONTEVALLO MIDDLE	Social St teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Charles Cofer
13191	C-SUITTS, JILL	MONTEVALLO ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. Hannah Sierra
13280	C-WELLMAN, EMILY	HELENA INTER	Interventionist	2023-08-04	Rep. Margaret Herlihy (Temp)
13283	C-WILLIAMS, NORMAN	MONTEVALLO HIGH	PE Teacher	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW
			New Employees - Su	ıpport	
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	New Employees - Su	ipport <u>EFFECT DATE RANGE</u>	<u>REMARKS</u>
<u>PAF #</u> 13192	EMPLOYEE NAME N-ALEXANDER, CHARKAAELA	SCHOOL LNLC		• •	REMARKS Rep. Tempestt Haynes
			JOB	EFFECT DATE RANGE	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
13192	N-ALEXANDER, CHARKAAELA	LNLC	JOB Paraeducator	EFFECT DATE RANGE 2023-08-04	Rep. Tempestt Haynes
13192 13260	N- ALEXANDER, CHARKAAELA N- BELCHER, LINDSAY	OAK MTN MIDDLE	JOB Paraeducator Bus Driver/PO	EFFECT DATE RANGE 2023-08-04 2023-08-07	Rep. Tempestt Haynes  Rep. Gary Johnson
13192 13260 13222	N- ALEXANDER, CHARKAAELA N- BELCHER, LINDSAY N- CAESAR, VERLENCIA	OAK MTN MIDDLE  OAK MTN HIGH	JOB Paraeducator Bus Driver/PO Paraeducator	EFFECT DATE RANGE 2023-08-04 2023-08-07 2023-08-04	Rep. Tempestt Haynes  Rep. Gary Johnson  Rep. NEW
13192 13260 13222 13237	N- ALEXANDER, CHARKAAELA N- BELCHER, LINDSAY N- CAESAR, VERLENCIA N- CHANDLER, BELGEE	OAK MTN MIDDLE  OAK MTN HIGH  OAK MTN HIGH	JOB Paraeducator Bus Driver/PO Paraeducator Paraeducator	EFFECT DATE RANGE 2023-08-04 2023-08-07 2023-08-04 2023-08-04	Rep. Tempestt Haynes  Rep. Gary Johnson  Rep. NEW  Rep. Weston Durrwachter

#### New Employees - Support

PAF #	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL OAK MTN MIDDLE	JOB Bogietrer	EFFECT DATE RANGE 2023-08-01	REMARKS
13255	N- GARCIA, AMANDA	OAK WITH MIDDLE	Registrar	2023-06-01	Rep. Stephanie Kloibhofer
13218	N- GRAY, DARRANESHA	CALERA MIDDLE	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. Kristen Sorrels
13216	N- GREEN, MCKENZIE	FOREST OAKS ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. Bethany Davis
13196	N- HAND, AMANDA	HELENA INTER	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. Manly Pratt
13239	N- HATCHER, EMILY	SHELBY COUNTY HIGH	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. Sonya Knight
13197	N- HELMS, AMANDA	CALERA MIDDLE	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. Andrea Howell
13226	N- HUNTER, CARA	HELENA MIDDLE	Bus Driver/PO	2023-08-07	Rep. Tom Lefebvre
13201	N-MONTGOMERY, JOY EVANS	HELENA INTER	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. Christina Haney
13264	N-PATTERSON, RUSTY	VINCENT ELEM	Bus Driver/PO	2023-08-07	Rep. Joseph Mobley
13253	N- PAYNE, BRIAN	HELENA INTER	Bus Driver/PO	2023-08-07	Rep. Kyle Waters
13281	N-ROBERTSON, RACHEL	COLUMBIANA MIDDLE	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW
13199	N-ROGERS, CHRISTINE	MONTEVALLO ELEM	School Secretary-9.5 Mo	2023-07-28	Rep. Maria Fletcher
13223	N-SOUTHWORTH, KRISTEN	OAK MTN HIGH	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. Dwight Parker
13241	N-THOMAS-EVANS, JASMINE	OAK MTN ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-08-04	Rep. Kimberly Hall
13238	N-TUCKER, JEAN	OAK MTN MIDDLE	Bus Driver/PO	2023-08-07	Rep. Mary Colville
13279	N- VANCE, EVONA	CALERA MIDDLE	CNP Employee	2023-08-02	Rep. Sherry Owens

#### Transfers

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	FROM	<u>TO</u>	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
13288	C-AULTMAN, BETHANY	Special Ed teacher FR: CALERA MIDDLE	Prog Area Spec TO: SSC	2023-07-28	Rep. NEW
13247	N-COLE, SYDNEY	Paraeducator FR: CHELSEA PARK ELEM	Paraeducator TO: FOREST OAKS ELEM	2023-08-04	Rep. Jennifer Houston
13225	C- delaTORRE, AMY	Elem Teacher FR: OAK MTN INTER	Math Coach-10 Mo TO: SCISC	2023-07-21	Rep. NEW
13259	C-GRIER, LINDSAY	Paraeducator FR: OAK MTN ELEM	Preschool teacher TO: SSC	2023-08-04	Rep. NEW
13210	N-HOLCOMBE, THOMAS	Bus Driver/PO FR: LNLC	Bus Driver - Utility TO: BUS SHOP	2023-08-07	Rep. John Watkins
13232	C-KILGORE, LENA	Counselor-10 Mo FR: OAK MTN HIGH	Counselor-9.5 Mo TO: HELENA MIDDLE	2023-07-28	Rep. Syndey Underwood
13211	N-MACE, MICHAEL	Bus Driver/PO FR: OAK MTN MIDDLE	Bus Driver/PO TO: OAK MTN HIGH	2023-08-07	Rep. Robert Devine
13230	C- NORRIS, AMANDA	Science teacher FR: CALERA HIGH	Science teacher TO: CHELSEA HIGH	2023-08-04	Rep. Adam Huddleston
13206	C-UNDERWOOD, SYDNEY	Counselor-9.5 Mo FR: HELENA MIDDLE	Counselor-9.5 Mo TO: CALERA ELEM	2023-07-28	Rep. Brianna Culp

#### Upgrades

PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	JOB	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
13204	C-MORGAN, TERRIE	OAK MTN ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-07-19	Class B to Class A
			Separations		
PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	JOB	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
13234	N-ADAMS, CHYANNE	MONTEVALLO HIGH	Paraeducator	2023-05-26	
13185	C-BARNETT, DREW	CALERA HIGH	Business teacher	2023-05-26	
13272	C-BECKER, DALTON	MONTEVALLO ELEM	PE Teacher	2023-05-26	
13249	N-BURKS, AMANDA	ELVIN HILL ELEM	Bus Driver/PO	2023-05-26	
13268	C- CHAPMAN, CHRISTINA	MONTEVALLO ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-05-26	
13269	N- CRITTENDEN, HEATHER	OAK MOUNTAIN ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-05-26	
13270	C-HANN, AMY	CHELSEA HIGH	ELA teacher	2023-05-26	
13229	C-HUDDLESTON, ADAM	CHELSEA HIGH	Science teacher	2023-05-26	
13276	N-JOHNSON, ALLEN	FOREST OAKS ELEM	Custodian-12 Mo	2023-07-27	
13220	C-LEMEN, TYLER	MONTEVALLO ELEM	Asst Principal 10.5 Mo	2023-07-21	
13178	N-LLOYD, AMBER	HELENA INTER	Paraeducator	2023-05-26	
13251	N-MARTIN, SHARON	VINCENT MIDDLE HIGH	Paraeducator	2023-05-26	
13273	N-MCGEE, ASHLEY	OAK MTN ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-05-26	
13176	C-OLIVARES, TANIA	CALERA MIDDLE	6th gr teacher	2023-05-26	
13177	C-ORAVET, HOLLY	CALERA INTER	Elem Teacher Grades 1-5	2023-05-26	

#### Separations

13236 N- PEARSON, JENNAFER FOREST OAKS ELEM Custodian-12 Mo 2023-08-04  13180 N- PREWETT, MONIKA MT LAUREL ELEM CNP Employee 2023-05-26  13179 C- STANDIFER, ANITA CALERA ELEM Kindergarten teacher 2023-05-26  13233 C- SYMONDS, KATIE INVERNESS ELEM Elem Teacher 2023-05-26  13267 C- TIDWELL, KIMBERLY VINCENT ELEM Special Ed teacher 2023-05-26  13235 N- WALKER, DENISE INVERNESS ELEM Paraeducator 2023-05-26	PAF#	EMPLOYEE NAME	SCHOOL	JOB	EFFECT DATE REMARKS
13179 C- STANDIFER, ANITA CALERA ELEM Kindergarten teacher 2023-05-26  13233 C- SYMONDS, KATIE INVERNESS ELEM Elem Teacher 2023-05-26  13267 C- TIDWELL, KIMBERLY VINCENT ELEM Special Ed teacher 2023-05-26	13236	N-PEARSON, JENNAFER	FOREST OAKS ELEM	Custodian-12 Mo	2023-08-04
13233 C- SYMONDS, KATIE INVERNESS ELEM Elem Teacher 2023-05-26  13267 C- TIDWELL, KIMBERLY VINCENT ELEM Special Ed teacher 2023-05-26	13180	N- PREWETT, MONIKA	MT LAUREL ELEM	CNP Employee	2023-05-26
13267 C-TIDWELL, KIMBERLY VINCENT ELEM Special Ed teacher 2023-05-26	13179	C- STANDIFER, ANITA	CALERA ELEM	Kindergarten teacher	2023-05-26
1.025. G. 1.27.222, 1.11.22.12. 1.11.22.12. 1.11.22.12. 1.11.22.12. 1.11.22.12. 1.11.22.12. 1.11.22.12. 1.11.2	13233	C- SYMONDS, KATIE	INVERNESS ELEM	Elem Teacher	2023-05-26
13235 N- WALKER, DENISE INVERNESS ELEM Paraeducator 2023-05-26	13267	C-TIDWELL, KIMBERLY	VINCENT ELEM	Special Ed teacher	2023-05-26
	13235	N- WALKER, DENISE	INVERNESS ELEM	Paraeducator	2023-05-26

### Change in Status

PAF#	<b>EMPLOYEE NAME</b>	FROM	<u>TO</u>	EFFECT DATE	REMARKS
13275	C-BLAIR, NOEMI	ESL/ELL teacher FR: CHELSEA HIGH	Spanish teacher TO: CHELSEA HIGH	2023-08-04	Rep. Elizabeth Adams
13250	N- BONDS, TINA	Paraeducator FR: VINCENT MID/HIGH	School Secretary-9 Mo TO: VINCENT MID/HIGH	2023-08-04	Rep. Krystal Mims
13194	N- HORTON, REGINA	Custodian-12 Mo FR: MONTEVALLO HIGH	Custodian-9.5 Mo TO: MONTEVALLO HIGH	2023-07-28	Rep. Phillip Brookshire
13245	C-HOUSTON, JENNIFER	Paraeducator FR: FOREST OAKS ELEM	Kindergarten teacher TO: FOREST OAKS ELEM	2023-08-04	Rep. Bailey Sartin
13266	N- MIMS, KRYSTAL	School Secretary-9 Mo FR: VINCENT ELEM	Paraeducator TO: VINCENT MID/HIGH	2023-08-04	Rep. Wendy Veazey
13208	N- NOLLIE, VERÓNICA	Custodian-9 Mo FR: LNLC	Custodian-9.5 Mo TO: LNLC	2023-07-28	Rep. Huell Dixon
13203	C-POLIZOS, ASHLI	Asst Principal 10.5 Mo FR: OAK MTN HIGH	Asst Principal 12 Mo TO: OAK MTN HIGH	2023-07-28	Rep. Sandra Evers